19-Pay Option

2025-2026 Academic Year Pay Schedule for
Full-Time Faculty

27-Pay Option

Summer School
and Overload

Pay Date Pay Date Pay Dates
8/15/2025 8/15/2025
8/29/2025 8/29/2025 3rd pay in month, no deducts
for insurance benefits
9/12/2025 9/12/2025
9/26/2025 9/26/2025
10/10/2025 10/10/2025
10/24/2025 10/24/2025 1/2 Fall O.L. paid here
11/7/2025 11/7/2025
11/21/2025 11/21/2025
12/5/2025 12/5/2025 1/2 Fall O.L. paid here
12/19/2025 12/19/2025
1/2/2026 1/2/2026
1/16/2026 1/16/2026
1/30/2026 1/30/2026 3rd pay in month, no deducts
for insurance benefits
2/13/2026 2/13/2026
2/27/2026 2/27/2026
3/13/2026 3/13/2026 1/2 Spring O.L. paid here
3/27/2026 3/27/2026
4/10/2026 4/10/2026
4/24/2026 4/24/2026 1/2 Spring O.L. paid here
5/8/2026
5/22/2026
6/5/2026
6/18/2026 6/19 Holiday; Paid Thursday
7/2/2026 7/3 Holiday; Paid Thursday
1/2 Summer School paid here
7/17/2026
7/31/2026 3rd pay in month, no deducts

8/14/2026

for insurance benefits

1/2 Summer School paid here

Payroll

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17



