2025-2026 Academic Year Pay Schedule for Full-Time Faculty

19-Pay Option Pay Date	27-Pay Option Pay Date	Summer School and Overload Pay Dates	Payroll	
8/15/2025	8/15/2025		BW	17
8/29/2025	8/29/2025	3rd pay in month, no deducts for insurance benefits	BW	18
9/12/2025	9/12/2025		BW	19
9/26/2025	9/26/2025		BW	20
10/10/2025	10/10/2025		BW	21
10/24/2025	10/24/2025	1/2 Fall O.L. paid here	BW	22
11/7/2025	11/7/2025		BW	23
11/21/2025	11/21/2025		BW	24
12/5/2025	12/5/2025	1/2 Fall O.L. paid here	BW	25
12/19/2025	12/19/2025		BW	26
1/2/2026	1/2/2026		BW	1
1/16/2026	1/16/2026		BW	2
1/30/2026	1/30/2026	3rd pay in month, no deducts for insurance benefits	BW	3
2/13/2026	2/13/2026		BW	4
2/27/2026	2/27/2026		BW	5
3/13/2026	3/13/2026	1/2 Spring O.L. paid here	BW	6
3/27/2026	3/27/2026		BW	7
4/10/2026	4/10/2026		BW	8
4/24/2026	4/24/2026	1/2 Spring O.L. paid here	BW	9
	5/8/2026		BW	10
	5/22/2026		BW	11
	6/5/2026		BW	12
	6/18/2026	6/19 Holiday; Paid Thursday	BW	13
	7/2/2026	7/3 Holiday; Paid Thursday 1/2 Summer School paid here	BW	14
	7/17/2026		BW	15
	7/31/2026	3rd pay in month, no deducts	BW	16
	8/14/2026	1/2 Summer School paid here	BW	17